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PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Keep It Cool Bandana

Product #
Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions
Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantity 100 250

Coston P $11.63 $11.24

CB98409-CB82

bandana style cooling towel for headwear that retains water
while remaining dry to touch / PVA material keeps you cool
up to 4 hours / approximate size of towel is 32-1/2" in length
/ container size is 7"h x 2-1/2"w.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Reflex Blue,
Brown,Metallic Gold,Green,Orange, Red,Metallic
Silver,White

3. Item Colors Available - Blue, Gray, Orange, Pink

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

7" x 2-1/2"
1-1/4" x 4-1/2" container only

500 1000 2500

$10.87 $10.53 $10.23



Production Time Charges

Quantity
100-249
250-499
500-999
1000-2499
2500

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
100-249
250-499
500-999

1000-2499
2500

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$281.66
$339.98
$411.59
$553.99
$604.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

7 Days

$317.36
$395.02
$497.39
$609.15
$664.00

3 Days

$397.09
$479.20
$589.99
$623.00
$689.00

5 Days

$377.40
$497.09
$559.20
$679.99
$710.00
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